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(R2) 14:20 LISTOWEL, 2m

ARAMON (GER) 35
b g Monsun - Aramina

24-6321 SILVER STAR (FR)8D

gre g Silver Frost - Suerte

4-1 TRIPLICATE 42
b g Galileo - Devoted To You

1-1 EGLANTINE DU SEUIL (FRr) 25 D
bay f Saddler Maker - Rixia Du Seuil

FUFP- INDIAN AIR 6
oP b m Mahler - Alison's Birthday

1434- MARY B 143

ch f Vinnie Roe - Caltra Royale

N
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Joseph O'Brien's charge the vote.

Top Tip: TRIPLICATE (3)
Watch out for: ARAMON (1)

Gas Networks Ireland Novice Hurdle (Class ) (4YO plus)

511-5

511-5t

511-5t

410-8

510-7h

410-3

P Townend
W P Mullins

D N Russell
G Elliott

M P Walsh

Joseph P O'Brien

D J Mullins
W P Mullins

K'J Brouder (7) -

P M Lynch

P T Enright
C Byrnes

ATR VERDICT: European imports Aramon and Eglantine Du Seuil both made successful starts to
life with Willie Mullins and Paul Townend's presence on the former suggests that the Kilbeggan scorer
could be the stable number one, even though he drops from 2m4f. Mary B displayed plenty of promise
in NH Flat races and is lightly weighted, but the form of TRIPLICATE's Galway triumph was boosted
when the runner-up went one better on the Flat here earlier in the week, and that is enough to earn
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